| REFERENCE NUMBER [ DATA_ENTRY_DTE |

2012055705
2012059830
2012073219
2012082760
2012094368
2012094406
2012094412
2012103166
2012116399
2012121134
2012124790
2012129090
2012130442
2012130490
2012132897
2012132942
2012135253
2012139155
2012144682
2012146198
2012151641
2012157317
2012157422
2012158656
2012163441
2012163447
2012163519
2012170856
2012171162
2012171252
2012171253
2012171277
2012171294
2012171996
2012172379

24-Feb
28-Feb
13-Mar
22-Mar
3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr
12-Apr
25-Apr
30-Apr
4-May
8-May
9-May
9-May
11-May
11-May
15-May
18-May
23-May
25-May
30-May
5-Jun
5-Jun
6-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
20-Jun

STATUS

Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo



| REFERENCE NUMBER | DATA_ENTRY_DTE |

2012172382
2012172590
2012172600
2012172608
2012173684
2012173697
2012173808
2012177207
2012177215
2012178444
2012179637

20-Jun
20-Jun
20-Jun
20-Jun
21-Jun
21-Jun
21-Jun
25-Jun
25-Jun
26-Jun
27-Jun

STATUS

Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo
Pendiente en proceso administrativo



